	er Multiple Documents)
RETURN TO:	Island Title Company has placed this document for recording as a
Island Title Company	customer courtesy and accepts no
P. 0.Box 670	
Burlington, WA 98233	ACCOMMODATION RECORDING
DOCUMENT TETLE(S) (list all titles contained	in document); Accomodation recording
1. ASSIGNMENT OF NOTE AND DE TRUST	ED OF 2 .
REFERENCE NUMBERISS OF DOCUMENTS	ASSIGNED OR RELEASED:
1. 200109190065	2.
e se	[] ADDITIONAL REFERENCE NUMBERS ON PAGE OF DOCUMENT.
GRANTOR(S) (Last name, first name and initio	its):
1. BINSCHUS, JOHN W.	
2.	all' and a second se
3.	3.
4.	and the second se
Lard	TADDITIONAL NAMES ON PAGE OF DOCUMENT.
GRANTEE(S) (Last name, first name and initial	(c): " the second se
1. SKAGIT STATE BANK	
2.	2.
3.	3. June and the second s
4.	4
	ADDITIONAL NAMES ON PAGE OF DOCUMENT.
Lot 2 of Skagit County Short and recorded August 27, 2 a portion of the Southeas 4 East of the Willamette	block, plat or quarter, quarter, section, township and range): 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 95 95 96 96 96 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97
ASSESSOR'S PARCEL/TAX_I.D. NUMBER:	350412-0-009-0002
	and the second sec
	R ADDITIONAL LEGAL(S) ON PAGE OF DOCUMENT.
[] TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S) FOI	منصح المحكم ا
[] TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S) FOI	
[] TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S) FOI	and the second
[] TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S) FOI	and the second sec
[] TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S) FOI	
[] TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S) FOI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·



ASSIGNMENT OF NOTE AND DEED OF TRUST

THE UNDERSIGNED, John W. Binschus, for security purposes only, does hereby assign to SKAGIT STATE BANK, a Washington Corporation, 301 E. Fairhaven Avenue, Burlington, Washington, all of our rights, title and interest out of monies that are now, and except for this assignment would be hereafter due from the Promissory note and Deed of Trust between John W. Binschus as seller, and Timothy and Vicki R. Rawls as buyers, for the amount of \$51,500.00.

Assignment of that certain note and Deed of Trust between Timothy and Vicki R. Rawls as Grantors, and John W. Binschus as Beneficiary, dated September 17, 2001, under Auditor's File No. 200109190005. This Assignment is executed for collateral purposes only given to Skagit State Bank, for the amount of \$51,500.00.

It is expressly understood and agreed that there are no prior assignments against the proceeds of the above referenced funds. This assignment shall remain in force irrevocably until canceled by the Assignee or until such time as subject loan is repaid in full.

Dated this _____ day of September, 2001

Binschus

State of WA County of Skagit

Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington; residing in Sector Woolley Skagit, Co., on this 1944 day of September, 2001.

John W. Binschus

Вy



xpirés arcia J. Jennin

